Units, Weights and Specifications subject to change.
1
Cooking
Power
Model
No. Picture Description Required
Electric
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Suggested
List Price
Commercial Steamers
3200W NE-3280 Connectionless Steamer Powered
by Microwave Technology
• 4 Magnetrons for even cooking
• 5 Power levels
• Accommodates two 4" tall full size pans
• "Grab & Go" door handle
208/230V-240V
Single phase
NEMA #6-30R
148 lbs. $8,100.00
2100W NE-2180 Connectionless Steamer Powered
by Microwave Technology
• 4 Magnetrons for even cooking
• 5 Power levels
• Accommodates two 4" tall full size pans
• "Grab & Go" door handle
208/230V-240V
Single phase
NEMA #6-30R
128 lbs. $6,100.00
Commercial Microwave Ovens
2100W NE-2157 • Top and Bottom Energy Feed System
• 3 Power levels
• Accommodates one 6" tall half size pan
• "Grab & Go" door handle
208/230V-240V
Single phase
NEMA #6-20R
73 lbs.
UPS  Shippable
$2,350.00
1700W NE-1757 • Top and Bottom Energy Feed System
• 3 Power levels
• Accommodates one 6" tall half size pan
• "Grab & Go" door handle
208/230V-240V
Single phase
NEMA #6-20R
66 lbs.
UPS  Shippable
$2,100.00
1200W NE-1257/
NE-1258
• Top and Bottom Energy Feed System
• 3 Power levels
• Accommodates one 6" tall half size pan

Supersedes all Previous Price Lists
Units, Weights and Specifications subject to change.
2
Cooking
Power
Model
No. Picture Description Required
Electric
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Suggested
List Price
Commercial Microwave Ovens (continued)
1000W NE-1024 • Stainless steel door
• Bottom energy feed system
• 6 minute dial timer
• Heating time guide
• "Grab & Go" door handle
120V
Single phase
NEMA #5-15R
or #5-20R
40 lbs.
UPS  Shippable
$450.00
1000W NE-1054 • Stainless steel door
• Bottom energy feed system
• 6 power levels
• 10 program pads with double quantity pad
• Braille keypad